LTA Open 2022
Round Robin Silver - Box 2

Box 1

[1] Naeem VALLY
Hasan NIAZ

[2] Omar Farouk DESAI
Zubair CHOHAN

[3] Naseem MOTALA
Ismail GUNDUZ

[4] Salim SIKORA
Hassen Khalid SATTAR

Standings

1. [1] NIAZ / VALLY

. [3] GUNDUZ / MOTALA
. [4] SATTAR / SIKORA
. [2] CHOHAN / DESAI

A WDN

Points

o w o

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Sets

3 -0 (100%)

2 -1 (66.67%)
1-2(33.33%)
0 - 3 (0%)

Games

18 - 6 (75%)

16 - 8 (66.67%)
10 - 12 (45.45%)
0 - 18 (0%)
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